
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201210010003
73460

10/01/2012
02:07:44

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040811000
450260

201210010003
73500

10/01/2012
02:07:48

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051228000
665630

201210010003
73540

10/01/2012
02:07:52

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080211000
055290

201209240003
63820

09/24/2012
02:16:25

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030404000
201250

201210100003
89860

10/10/2012
01:59:51

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060315000
119780

201210120003
93150

10/12/2012
12:31:35

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030507000
283040

201210120003
93270

10/12/2012
12:42:45

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021023000
522470

201210120003
93280

10/12/2012
12:42:46

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070222000
082680

201210220004
05530

10/22/2012
03:22:27

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060606000
265150

201211290004
57500

11/29/2012
02:52:17

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060119000
029480

201212120004
75080

12/12/2012
10:12:23

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060407000
161310

201212280004
95610

12/28/2012
08:48:38

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030318000
164170



201205070001
60220

05/07/2012
12:51:30

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201209240003
63070

09/24/2012
11:30:59

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
37076 Instr
#:20010828000
370761

Other:SEE
INST

201203120000
84440

03/12/2012
12:40:52

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201204030001
13770

04/03/2012
12:32:34

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS ACOFF
EARNEST V

23 2 Instr
#:20111005000
295060

Lot#:1410
Book:23 Pg:2
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
14TH SECTOR

201207250002
67450

07/25/2012
01:18:42

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
33546 Instr
#:20010809000
335461

Other:SEE
INST

201209280003
71690

09/28/2012
02:49:36

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
37933 Instr
#:20010904000
379331

Other:SEE
INST

201210120003
93120

10/12/2012
12:31:32

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201212120004
75800

12/12/2012
02:31:32

BAC HOME
LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

8 149 Instr
#:20100818000
264620

Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:149
Sub:SCOTCHS
ADDITION TO
BROKEN BOW


