Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201210010003 73460	10/01/2012 02:07:44	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040811000 450260	Description
201210010003 73500	10/01/2012 02:07:48	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051228000 665630	
201210010003 73540	10/01/2012 02:07:52	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080211000 055290	
201209240003 63820	09/24/2012 02:16:25	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030404000 201250	
201210100003 89860	10/10/2012 01:59:51	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060315000 119780	
201210120003 93150	10/12/2012 12:31:35	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030507000 283040	
201210120003 93270	10/12/2012 12:42:45	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20021023000 522470	
201210120003 93280	10/12/2012 12:42:46	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070222000 082680	
201210220004 05530	10/22/2012 03:22:27	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060606000 265150	
201211290004 57500	11/29/2012 02:52:17	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060119000 029480	
201212120004 75080	12/12/2012 10:12:23	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060407000 161310	
201212280004 95610	12/28/2012 08:48:38	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030318000 164170	

201205070001 60220	05/07/2012 12:51:30	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201209240003 63070	09/24/2012 11:30:59	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:2001- 37076 Instr #:20010828000 370761	Other:SEE INST
201203120000 84440	03/12/2012 12:40:52	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201204030001 13770	04/03/2012 12:32:34	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantor	DEEDS	ACOFF EARNEST V		23	2	Instr #:20111005000 295060	Lot#:1410 Book:23 Pg:2 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 14TH SECTOR
201207250002 67450	07/25/2012 01:18:42	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:2001- 33546 Instr #:20010809000 335461	Other:SEE INST
201209280003 71690	09/28/2012 02:49:36	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:2001- 37933 Instr #:20010904000 379331	Other:SEE INST
201210120003 93120	10/12/2012 12:31:32	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201212120004 75800	12/12/2012 02:31:32	BAC HOME LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON		8	149	Instr #:20100818000 264620	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:149 Sub:SCOTCHS ADDITION TO BROKEN BOW